RREST NOT	CE TO APPE	ia []	AFFIDA\	/IT 🔀 C.C.	T _	OULT 🛛 JE	MENNE	Court Case		Pg		
	UE TO APPE	AK L	AFFIDA	nijesi U.G.	<u> </u>	WI KAI JI	VACIAILE L	Number: Agency Case				
(ORI) FL: FU	0640400			ORMOND BEACH I	PÓLICE D	EPARTMEN		Number: 17	0800325	- T		
CIC/NCIC Check?	Yes	☐ No	OBTS#				U.C.R:	Date Arrested:		Time of Arrest:		
DRESS OF ARREST (Street	i, City, State, Zip):						Arrested: By:			1D Number:		
DEPENDANT	NAME (Last)			(Firet)		(Middle)	AKA:			Sex:		Race:
DEFENDANT	HOLLOV Age: D	NAY briver's Lic./_		TRAVIS		Р	State:	Year	5.S.# -	M_	_	W
03-17-1980	37 10	No.;			T		FL	Expires: 2018				
er 03"	Weight: 200	Hair.	BRO	Eyes: BLU	P.O.B. (City, State	e, Country):			USA			Statemen Yes No
ars, Marks,					Business & Occupation	3						Çitizenshi Yes X No
ticos: TAT L ARM	FULL SLEE		al Predator:	Yes No X			s No 🗌 _		Deat/Mute:	Yes	No D	
dress - Mailing/Permanent	- LI M	(5	TREET, APT. N		<u>. </u>		CITY)	(STATE)	ZIP CO		RES	DENCE PH
ERIC DR			STREET, APT.	II IMBER\			ALM COAST	FL (STATE)	32164 ZIP CO	DE		0 846-777 DENCE PH
			-61			<u> </u>						
iress - Other (Employer/Ec)	lool)	(5	STREET, APT.	IUMBER)		(CITY)	(STATE)	ZIP CO	DΕ	BUS/S	CHOOL PH
CHARGES	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE?	Yes 🔲	Attachments:	Affidavit(s)?	Statement	(a) XX (a)	Schedule	Report Traffic	nfraction(s)	oui 🗌	Total Charge	s: 2
Charge:			FFI	X MISD□ ORD	FS/0	RD:	,	Citation No.:		Bond:	-	
Child Abuse Charge:	w/o Great Harr	11				827.03(1	<u>t. </u>	Citation No.:		Bond:	O BO	
Battery Touc	h/Strike - DV		FEL			784.03(1)(A)1			N	O BO	ND
Charge:			FEL (☐ MISD ☐ ORD	FS/O	KO:		Citation No.:		Bonds		
CO-DEFENDAN	T Co-Def#	f. Arrested?	YUNC	Fel. [Misd.]	Traf. 🔲 C	ord, MTA	Co-Del #2.	Arrestod? Y N	Fel. Mis	d. 🔲 Traf. 🗀	ord.	☐ NTA
NAME (Last)		-	(First)		(Middle)	Rape:	Sex:	DOB:			Age:
(Last)		,	(Fire))		(Middle)	Race:	Sex:	008:			Age:
NAME												<u> </u>
TI D ! ! .					_		,	a Statute 827.03	, .y.			
On August 16, 2 made contact wivictim The date, time, a	1). 2017 I was di ith the victim , on	spatched of the do Wednes	d to 1521 V omestic ba day from 4	ttery pm-6pm and the	oulevard en meets	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152	whom he ha	as a child with aç	painst her wi and a dome efendant, he	stic battery as visitation	r. Upo n righ	on arriv
Statute 784.03(* On August 16, 2 made contact wi	1). 2017 I was di ith the victim , on	spatched of the do Wednes	d to 1521 V omestic ba day from 4	Vest Granada Bo ttery pm-6pm and the	oulevard en meets	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152	whom he ha	as a child with ac e to child abuse boyfriend, the D	painst her wi and a dome efendant, he	stic battery as visitation	r. Upo n righ	on arriva
Statute 784.03(* On August 16, 2 made contact wi victim The date, time, i	2017 I was di tith the victim on and location	spatched of the do Wednes	d to 1521 V omestic bar day from 4 alld exchange	Vest Granada Bo ttery pm-6pm and the	oulevard en meets are coul	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered.	whom he had in reference that her ex-	es a child with ace to child abuse boyfriend, the Dhada Boulevard	painst her wi and a dome efendant, he	stic battery as visitation o do a child	r. Upo n righ	on arriva
On August 16, 2 made contact wi victim The date, time, i	1). 2017 I was did the victim on and location EAR MAND EAR APPE	spatched of the de Wednes of the ch	d to 1521 Vomestic barday from 4	Vest Granada Bottery pm-6pm and the ge and visitation YOU NEED NOT A MYSTRUCTIONS O	oulevard on meets are coul PPEAR IN N THE RE	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered. I COURT BU VERSE SID	whom he had in referenced that her ex- 1 West Grant T MUST COME OF YOUR COME OF YOUR COME COME COME COME COME COME COME COME	es a child with age to child abuse boyfriend, the Dada Boulevard	and a dome efendant, he (Wal-Mart) t	stic battery as visitation o do a child	r. Upo righ d exc	on arrive ts to the hange.
On August 16, 2 made contact wi victim The date, time, i	1). 2017 I was did the victim on and location EAR MAND EAR APPE	spatched of the de Wednes of the ch	d to 1521 Vomestic barday from 4	Vest Granada Bottery pm-6pm and the ge and visitation YOU NEED NOT A MYSTRUCTIONS O	oulevard on meets are coul PPEAR IN N THE RE	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered. I COURT BU VERSE SID	whom he had in referenced that her ex- 1 West Grant T MUST COME OF YOUR COME OF YOUR COME COME COME COME COME COME COME COME	es a child with age to child abuse boyfriend, the Dada Boulevard	and a dome efendant, he (Wal-Mart) t	stic battery as visitation o do a child COSTS Y FAIL TO ASED. JUVE	r. Upo righ d exc	on arrivates to the hange.
Statute 784.03(* On August 16, 2 made contact wivictim The date, time, so OTICE TO APPEAR ING.	1). 2017 I was did the victim on and location EAR MAND EAR APPE	spatched of the de Wednes of the ch	d to 1521 Vomestic barday from 4	Vest Granada Bottery pm-6pm and the ge and visitation YOU NEED NOT A MYSTRUCTIONS O	oulevard on meets are coul PPEAR IN N THE RE	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered. I COURT BU VERSE SID! HE FINE INDICTOR COURT A	whom he had in referenced that her ex- 1 West Grant Must COME OF YOUR CONTROL I UNDER AND A WARRAM	es a child with age to child abuse boyfriend, the Dada Boulevard	and a dome efendant, ha (Wal-Mart) t FINE, ANI AMOUNT JLD I WILL BE ISSU	stic battery as visitation o do a child costs Y FAIL TO AS JUVE DISP	r. Upo righ d exc	on arrivates to the hange.
Statute 784.03(* On August 16, 2 made contact wi victim The date, time, s OTICE TO APPEAR IN GENEE THE COURT AS	1). 2017 I was did the victim on and location EAR MAND EAR APPE	spatched of the de Wednes of the ch	d to 1521 Vomestic barday from 4	Vest Granada Bottery pm-6pm and the ge and visitation YOU NEED NOT A INSTRUCTIONS O NSE CHARGED OR I MAY BE HELD IN O	oulevard on meets are coul PPEAR IN N THE RE	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered. I COURT BU VERSE SID! HE FINE INDICTOR COURT A	whom he had he had he rex- I that her ex- I West Grant T MUST COME OF YOUR C CATED, I UNDER AND A WARRAIT ATURE OF JUVEN	e to child with age to child abuse boyfriend, the Danada Boulevard PLY WITH DPY NT FOR MY ARREST	and a dome efendant, ha (Wal-Mart) t FINE, ANI AMOUNT JLD I WILL BE ISSU	stic battery as visitation o do a child COSTS Y FAIL TO ASED. JUVE	r. Upo righ d exc	on arrivates to the hange.
On August 16, 2 made contact wi victim The date, time, a DTICE TO APPE GREE TO APPEAR IN CEPORE THE COURT AS	2017 I was dith the victim on and location EAR MAND APPEL COURT HEREIN REQUIRED. OF	spatched of the do Wednes of the ch NATORY ARANCE TO ANSWI PAY THE	d to 1521 Vomestic barday from 4	Vest Granada Bottery pm-6pm and the ge and visitation YOU NEED NOT A MYSTRUCTIONS O	en meets are coul PPEAR IN N THE RE TO PAY THE	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered. I COURT BU VERSE SID! HE FINE INDICT OF COURT A	whom he had in referenced that her ex- 1 West Grant T MUST COM F OF YOUR C ATEO, 1 UNDER NOTINE OF JUVEN RELATIONSH	as a child with ace to child abuse boyfriend, the Dada Boulevard PLY WITH CAPY	and a dome efendant, ha (Wal-Mart) t FINE, ANI AMOUNT JLD I WILL BE ISSU	stic battery as visitation o do a chile costs Y FAIL TO ASED. JUVE DISP CITATION NG.	r. Upo	on arriv ts to th hange.
Statute 784.03(** On August 16, 2 made contact with victim* The date, time, and the date, time, and the date, time, and the date, time, and the date of Appear in the court as the day of August and the date of Identification:	1). 2017 I was did the victim on and location EAR MAND E	spatched of the dr. Wedness of the character of the chara	d to 1521 Vomestic ba day from 4 dild exchan	Vest Granada Bottery pm-6pm and the ge and visitation YOU NEED NOT A INSTRUCTIONS O NSE CHARGED OR I MAY BE HELD IN O	en meets are coul PPEAR IN NTHE RE TO PAY THE	(Wal-Mart) stated her at 152 rt ordered. I COURT BU VERSE SID! E FINE INDICT OF COURT A	whom he had in referenced that her ex- 1 West Grant T MUST COM F OF YOUR C ATEO, 1 UNDER NOTINE OF JUVEN RELATIONSH	es a child with ace to child abuse boyfriend, the Danada Boulevard PLY WITH DAY ERSTAND THAT SHOUT FOR MY ARREST VILLE PARENT OR CUSTIF TO JUVENILE	and a dome efendant, he (Wal-Mart) t	stic battery as visitation o do a child cocosts Y FAIL TO ASED. JUVE DISP. DISP. No. RETTR	. Upo	on arriv ts to th hange.

		Volusia	Pg # 2 of 3
		Court Case	
	e to Appear Instruction Sheet hese instructions according to the boxes checked.	Number: Agency Case	
	-	Number:	
Mai Off	ndatory Court Appearance You MUST ap- ice at the mailing address you have given. I	pear at COURT. You will receive a Notice of Arraignment from Failure to appear at the time and place designated, will result i	ithe County Clerk's in a warrant being issued for your arrest.
] Co	urt Appearance Not Mandatory You MUST	comply with EITHER A or B:	
	PAYMI	ENTS SHOULD BE MADE PAYABLE TO:	
		CLERK OF THE COURT.	
	Office checked below, from 8:00 a.m. to 4:	ver information below and either mail or personally present t 30 p.m., Monday through Friday within 15 days of the issuan sonal check, money order or certified check made payab	nce of this Notice to
	Total fine and costs you must pay: \$		
В.	the 15th day falls on a Saturday, Sunday of	that a court date be set within 15 days of the issuance of this or legal holiday, the period is extended to the next working data.m. at the Clerk's Office checked below, or by mailing your below,	ay) by either appearing
CC	OUNTY CLERK'S OFFICES:		
	- No. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	5, 101 N. Alabama Avenue, Deland, FL, 32724	
		Orange Avenue, Daytona Beach, FL, 32114	
	☐ Volusia County Courthouse, room 6, 12	24 N. Riverside Drive, New Smyrna Beach, FL, 32169	
	understand that if I willfully fall to reque	as designated above to answer the listed charge(s) or pa est a court date and/or fall to appear before the court as and costs on or before the date set forth above, I may b	required by this Notice to
	DEFENDANT'S SIGNATURE (MANDATO	DRY):	
If y ent Ste	titled, at no cost to you, to the provision 5,300, Daytona Beach, FL 32114; Teleph	eeds any accommodation in order to participate in this p of certain assistance. Please contact Court Administrat one: 386-257-6096 within two (2) working days of your re 55-8771 or 1-800-955-8770. THIS IS NOT A COURT INFO	tion, 125 E. Orange Avenue, eceipt of this notice: If you
If ti		n to pay a fine or appear in court and you choose to pay the . This page MUST be returned to the clerk's office with your	
1.		burt, I enter my plea on the affidavit in this case, for the offen affidavit. I understand the nature of the charge(s) against most). \square .	
2.	In doing so, I understand the nature of the before a judge or jury, the right to a conti to this charge being withheld.	e charge(s) against me, I understand that I waive my right to nuance, and the right to appeal. Payment of this fine will res	counsel, the right to a trial sult in adjudication of guilt
3.	By my signature, I acknowledge that I und certify that my address listed below is co	derstand the above statements. I am not under the influence trect.	e of alcohol or drugs. I also

Date:

Defendant's Signature:

(First) (Middle) (Lost)

Defendant's Address:

Defendant's Name (print):

Narrative 707-B	Afridavit Adult		ş	
Supplement	Notice to Appear Juvenile	Court Case Number:	Page # 3	of 4
Defendant (Last)	(First) (Middle)	Agency Case		
Name: HOLLOWAY	TRAVIS P	Number: 170800325		Total
CHARGES DOMESTIC Yes VIOLENCE? Yes		Statement(s) NTA Schadule	Report Traffic Infraction(s)	
Charge:	FEL MISD ORD	FS/ORD:		}
Charge:	FEL MISD ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No.:	nat:
Charge:	FEL MISO ORD	FS/ORD:	Citation No.: Bo	nd:
# 1/2 While the Defendant was handing the	child	the Defendant got upset	at the way that was tak	ing the child from
him and a generalizable aboved but bonk				7
wos still in the bands	s of the Defendant, The Defendant		instead of his hands to push	The
Pr. F. d. Alexander	nately five (5) feet off of the gro		ne was holding her to push	off balance
hardma you upon and was	s crying. The Defendant then le		ed to the other side of the parkin	g lot for safety.
16 Decame very upset and was			cident. She was shy and not war	iting to talk about
18 what happened. Due to the events that		behavior when I made contact		possibly
19 obtained mental injury after the fact of		batter her mother.		. }
20		1		}
21 informed me that there have t	been similar cased of domestic	battery or a disturbance whe	n conducting the child exchange	. See OBPD case
22 # 170600245, 170100073, 160700062	2, 150400504.			ì
23)
24 I attempted to look at the surveillance	video from Wal-Mart but was	unable to see in between cars	where the incident occurred. Th	ete mete uo
25 witnesses that stayed behind after the	a fact.			}
26				
	tained injuries from the incident	t. I obtained photographs of	and subt	nitted them into
28 OBPD Evidence.	Ä			ì
29	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	- Martin I. Disable Described an	whiteless and and the core of	ımbar
40	lolence packet that included the	e vicums rights ramphet, in	y business card, and the case nu	illiber.
31 statement was submitted in	ito ORPD Records			,
32 statement was submitted in	to Cal a Mosoladi			
1		2	9	
f		4		
•	ž.			
1				
		•		· ·
(.,
· ·				
1				
{				
f				
			·	
Swom to and subscribed before me, the undersigned) sweapalling the above a	determents are correct and true		Right Thumb
this 16 day of August , 2017	I (W 414		1
Name: Market	- William	OFFICER SICOMPLAINANT'S SIGNA	TURE	ł
Notary Public Law Enforcement Officer		ST. 10-41-Grading Shrinks to Older		±
Personally Known Produced Identificat	MUUUT, SIERRA SP	RGE	OB414 ID NUMBER	1
Type of Identification	NAME (PRINTED)		ID NOMBEK	l

Witness/Victin Form 707-A	n/Evidence	Arrest Affidavit Notice to A		Adult Juvenile	Court Cas	1 8	:	Page# 3 of 3
efendant (Last)	(First)	(Middle)	Agency	ace	170800325			
ame: HOLLOWAY	TRAVIS (First)	(Middle)	Number:	Пасв:		Age:	DOB:	SSN:
(2016)/	, ,,,,	,						
dress								
Street Street	"					Zip:		Bus:
dress:		19.30	tive/Contact			L		Phone;
rialive/ intact Name		Addr		.				Phono:
ime: (Last)	(First)	(elbbiM)	Vic 🔀	Race	Sex:	Age:	DOB:	SSN;
loness Stree								
s/School				3 1.355		Žip:		Bua: Phone:
Idress:		Rela	tive/Contact	1		<u> </u>		
ontact Name		Adar		4				Phone:
ame: (Last)	(First)	(Middle)	Vic Wit	Race	Sex:	Age:	DOB:	SSN:
idrass , Street, City, State):				Zip:	_	Риоле:		Yes No
us/School						Zip:		Bus; Phone:
Mress:		Rala	tive/Contact			L		
onfact Name		Adds	ress;			ستحيم		Phone:
ime: (Lasi)	(First)	(Middle)	Vic Wit	Rape	Sex:	Age:	DOB:	SSN:
dress Street, City, State):	,			Zip:		Home: Phone:		Statement: Yes No
s/School						Zip:		Bus;
idresa:		Rela	tive/Contact	_			 	Phone:
ontact Name		Addr						Phone:
me: (Last)	(First)	(Middle)	Vic Wil	Race	Sax.	Age:	DOB:	Statement
dress Street, City, State):				Zip:		Home: Phone:		Yes No
s/School idress:						Zix		Bus; Phone:
elativer entect Name		Rela	tive/Conect ress;	1				Phone:
ame: (Last)	(Filest)	(Middle)	Vic Wit	Race	Sex:	Age:	DOB;	SSN:
idress		,		Zip:		Home: Phone:		Statement: No
Street, City, State):						Zip:		Bus:
idress:			·			ļ.,		Phone:
stativer ontact Nam∙		Rel0	stive/Contact	ļ				Phone:
		FVII	DENCE	CO	LLECTED			
escription of Evidence					Date Recovered		Model SeriaVI.O. Number	Drug Amount
TATEMENT	(5)-0	I (Addross)			08-16-2017		(Choose)	Value
wner Name (Last) BPD	(First)	(Address) 170 W GRANADA E	3LVD	ORMOI	ND BEACH FL	32174	(Phone) (386) 677-0731	O
escription of Evidence					Date Recovered		Model Serial/LD. Number	Orug Amount
HOTOS wher Name (Last)	(First)	(Address)			08-15-2017		(Phone)	Value
BPD		170 W GRANADA E	BLVD	ORMOI	ND BEACH FL	32174	(386) 677-0731	<u> </u>
escription of Evidence		000 MM 12			Date Recovered		Model SenaVI.D. Number	Orug Amount
scription of Evidence					Date Recovered		Model SenaVLD, Number	Drug Arrount
soription of Evidence			oserandi		Date Recovered		Model Seriel/I.D. Number	Drug Amount
escription of Evidence					Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Amount
escription of Evidence					Date Recovered		Model Serial/I,D, Number Model Serial/I,D, Number	Drug Amount Drug Amount
escription of Evidence					Date Recovered			
escription of Evidence					Date Recovered		Model Serial/I.D. Number	Drug Amount
		MOODY,SIER	RA SAGE	8	MXX	16/1	OB414	OBPD
ertify that the foregoing is a c inesses/victims & evidence k	omplete list of	Investigating Office				4	ID Number	Agency